2005 KFX80 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX80 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET (Ref # 11061) 11061-S057 1
CAP (Ref # 11065) 11065-S024 1
CAP (Ref # 11065A) 11065-S025 1
PLATE (Ref # 13271) 13271-S037 1
PLATE (Ref # 13271A) 13271-S038 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003) 15003-S005 1
ADJUSTER-CABLE (Ref # 16002) 16002-S001 1
TOP-CHAMBER (Ref # 16005) 16005-S010 1
PLUNGER (Ref # 16016) 16016-S005 1
JET-NEEDLE,(E-0) (Ref # 16017) 16017-S004 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-S004 1
VALVE-FLOAT (Ref # 16030) 16030-S005 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-S005 1
VALVE,CA 2.5 (Ref # 16126) 16126-S007 1
NEEDLE-JET (Ref # 16187) 16187-S006 1
GUARD (Ref # 55020) 55020-S009 1
RING-SNAP,NEEDLE (Ref # 92033) 92033-S025 1
PIN (Ref # 92043) 92043-S029 1
RING-O,GASKET (Ref # 92055) 92055-S043 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A) 92055-S044 1
JET-MAIN (Ref # 92063) 92063-S004 1
JET-PILOT (Ref # 92064) 92064-S006 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145) 92145-S072 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92145A) 92145-S073 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S068 1
SCREW,DRAIN (Ref # 92172) 92172-S046 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S138 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S139 4
TUBE,VACUUM (Ref # 92191) 92191-S038 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2005 KFX80 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,3X5X600 (Ref # 92191A) 92191-S044 1
TUBE,3.5X6.5X600 (Ref # 92191B) 92191-S045 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S106 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S107 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S079 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.